WESTERN AUSTRALIA (HEAD OFFICE):
PHONE: (08) 9259 5535
SOUTH AUSTRALIA OFFICE:
PHONE: (08) 8447 5011
VICTORIA OFFICE:
PHONE: (03) 9548 5554
NEW SOUTH WALES (SYDNEY) OFFICE:
PHONE: (02) 9728 4877
NEW SOUTH WALES (NEWCASTLE) OFFICE:
PHONE: (02) 4966 8900
QUEENSLAND OFFICE:
PHONE: (07) 3265 5520
Accuweigh Pty Ltd
MODEL 235/10X
HANGING SCALE
GENUINE
DESCRIPTION
Heavy duty suspended scale, with some models trade approved up to 100kg.
254mm diameter easy to read dial housed in a robust grey die cast casing with
low friction bearings providing positive movement to give maximum sensitivity.
Accurate up to one part in 1000 trade, 0ne part in 500, non-trade. Supplied
with top and bottom hooks as standard.
Double dial versions available, metric only, or up to 50 kg, dual marked.
NON-TRADE VERSIONS
MODEL CAPACITY
02T235S005 5kg x 10g
02T235S010 10kg x 20g
02T235S025 25kg x 50g
02T235S100 100kg x 200g
02T235S200 200kg x 500g
02T235S300 300kg x 1kg
DIMENSIONS OPTIONS
TRADE VERSIONS
MODEL CAPACITY DISPLAY
02T235D010T 10kg x 20g DUAL FACE
02T235S100T 100kg x 200g SINGLE FACE
NOTE: All Non-Trade versions are single face only.
mm 88mm 023Ø
383 mm
87.5 mm
(up to 200 kg
including tare
99 mm
(over 200 kg
including tare
87.5 mm
(up to 200 kg
including tare
99 mm
(over 200 kg
including tare
Ø257 mm
EGG SCOOP
BUY DIRECT FROM
SALTER AUSTRALIA
WITH A 10%
DISCOUNT OFF RRP